Value Wins Proofing for June 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Value Wins. Value Wins website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 14:00 Jane Rose 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 190.82
Doncaster
Single 29th 20:00 Newbury [Flood Defence 4.00 5.00 Non-runner - 195.82
Single 29th 15:15 Hart Stopper 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 195.82
Newmarket
(July)
Single 29th 14:40 Chocolate Box 3.75 5.00 Non-runner - 200.82
Newmarket
(July)
Single 28th 16:00 Carlisle |Bletchley 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 200.82
Single 28th 15:10 Salisbury|Three Little 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 205.82
Birds
Single 28th 14:00 Carlisle |Aquadabra 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 210.82
Single 27th 16:30 Beverley |Niseko 3.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 215.82
Single 27th 14:30 Beverley |Yorkee Mo 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 220.82
Sabee
Single 26th 21:10 Sureness 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 225.82
Southwell
Single 26th 20:20 Windsor [Wefait 10.00 5.00 Win 1 31.50 230.82
Single 26th 19:20 Windsor |Sayesse 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 199.32
Single 26th 18:10 Celtic Tune 6.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 204.32
Southwell
Single 26th 17:45 Hernando 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 209.32
\Wolverhampto [Torres
n (A.W)
Single 26th 17:00 Chicago Star 7.00 5.00 Win 1 28.50 214.32
Chepstow
Single 26th 16:45 Win Lose Draw 11.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 185.82
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 26th 16:30 Doctor Parkes 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 190.82
Chepstow
Single 26th 16:15 Loveatfirstsight 26.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 195.82
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 24th 20:35 Haydock |Chosen 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 200.82
Character
Single 24th 19:20 Lingfield |Mrs Teasdale 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 205.82
Single 24th 17:35 Ascot Thomas 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 210.82
Hobson
Single 24th 16:20 Ascot Limato 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 215.82
Single 24th 14:20 Ayr Atteq 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 220.82
Single 24th 14:00 Down Damselfly 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 225.82
Royal
Single 23rd 19:40 Ayr Lamloom 5.00 5.00 Win 1 14.00 230.82
Single 23rd 18:45 Bath Jive Talking 6.00 5.00 Non-runner - 216.82
Single 23rd 17:50 Trulee 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 216.82
Newmarket Scrumptious
(July)
Single 23rd 15:05 Ascot Permian 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 186.82
Single 23rd 14:55 Redcar |Celestation 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 149.32
Single 23rd 14:30 Ascot Alpha Centauri 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 154.32
Single 22nd 20:10 Ffos Las [Awaywiththegr 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 159.32
eys
Single 22nd 15:40 Ascot Alluringly 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 119.32
Single 21st 21:20 Ripon |Don Valentino 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 124.32
Single 21st 20:50 Ripon  |Theos Lolly 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 110.57
Single 21st 17:20 Uttoxeter|Bronco Billy 3.75 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 99.32
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 15:40 Ascot Laugh Aloud 4.00 5.00 Non-runner - 104.32
Single 21st 14:30 Ascot Le Brivido 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 104.32
Single 20th 17:40 Brighton |Alaska 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 87.67
Single 20th 16:45 Stratford |Jonagold 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 75.17
Single 20th 16:35 Thirsk  |Desert Way 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 80.17
Single 20th 16:20 Ascot Rivet 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 85.17
Single 20th 15:40 Ascot Lady Aurelia 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 90.17
Single 19th 20:15 Windsor |Prerogative 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 70.17
Single 19th 19:45 Windsor |Manton Grange 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 75.17
Single 19th 18:30 Penny Dreadful 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 80.17
Nottingham
Single 19th 18:15 Windsor |Indian Warrior 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 50.17
Single 19th 17:45 Windsor |Flying Author 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 55.17
Single 19th 17:15 Ambitious 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 60.17
\Wetherby Icarus
Single 19th 15:30 Carlisle |Maulesden 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 65.17
May
Single 19th 15:00 Carlisle |Danish Duke 34.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 70.17
Single 18th 17:00 Wordiness 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 75.17
Doncaster
Single 18th 16:45 Salisbury|Tai Hang 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 80.17
Dragon
Single 18th 16:15 Salisbury|Luna Eclipse 4.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 85.17
Single 18th 16:05 Ocean 5.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 90.17
Downpatrick  |Glandore
Single 18th 15:30 Fibonacci 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 95.17
Doncaster
Single 18th 15:00 Alexander M 3.75 5.00 Win 1 11.69 100.17
Doncaster
Single 18th 14:35 Theatre 3.25 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 88.48
Downpatrick |Dreams
Single 18th 14:20 Cork Snowstar 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 93.48
Single 17th 20:00 Limerick |Try Again 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 98.48
Single 17th 19:10 Leicester|Goodwood 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 103.48
Crusader
Single 17th 18:20 Lingfield |Arrowzone 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 89.73
Single 17th 17:40 Hexham |My Idea 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 94.73
Single 17th 14:25 Bath Exquisite Ruby 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 99.73
Single 17th 14:15 Hexham |Ballycool 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 104.73
Single 16th 19:40 Road To Dubai 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 109.73
Goodwood
Single 16th 19:20 Aintree  |Champagne At 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 114.73
Tara
Single 16th 16:40 York Mark Hopkins 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 119.73
Single 15th 20:00 Uttoxeter|Orion's Might 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 124.73
Single 15th 17:10 Fontwell |Captain 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 129.73
George
Single 15th 15:30 Fontwell |Fort Gabriel 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 134.73
Single 15th 14:30 Newbury |Spinnaka 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 107.23
Single 14th 19:25 Hamilton |Economic 13.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 112.23
Crisis
Single 14th 18:55 Hamilton |Schmooze 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 117.23
Single 14th 18:40 Kempton |Sparkalot 3.00 5.00 Win 1 9.50 122.23
(A.W)
Single 14th 17:20 Star Trouper 11.00 5.00 Non-runner - 112.73
\Worcester
Single 14th 17:10 Lunar Deity 5.00 5.00 Win 1 19.00 112.73
'Yarmouth
Single 14th 15:00 Haydock |Original Choice 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 93.73
Single 14th 14:50 Best Boy 12.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 98.73
\Worcester Barney
Single 13th 18:30 Doitforjoe 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 103.73
Southwell
Single 12th 18:30 Windsor |Think Fashion 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 108.73
Single 12th 15:30 Ayr Finn Class 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 91.23
Single 12th 14:30 Ayr Glorvina 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 96.23
Single 10th 17:15 Haydock |Zwayyan 6.00 5.00 Win 1 23.75 101.23




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 10th 17:00 Beverley |Midlight 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 77.48
Single 10th 16:55 Chester |Red Tycoon 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 82.48
Single 10th 16:05 Haydock |Growl 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 87.48
Single 10th 15:35 Curragh |Snowstar 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 92.48
Single 10th 15:30 Haydock |Maleficent 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 97.48
Queen
Single 10th 15:05 Al Qahwa 8.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 102.48
Newmarket
(July)
Single 10th 15:00 Curragh |Too Familiar 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 107.48
Single 10th 14:40 Beverley |Cardsharp 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 93.73
Single 9th 20:50 Zambezi 3.00 5.00 Non-runner - 83.73
Goodwood Queen
Single 9th 20:15 Mittens 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 83.73
Goodwood
Single 9th 15:30 The Gay 5.00 5.00 Non-runner - 88.73
\Wolverhampto [Cavalier
n (A.W)
Single 8th 21:20 Carlisle [Cool Strutter 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 88.73
Single 8th 20:40 Sandown|Vigee Le Brun 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 93.73
Single 8th 19:45 Carlisle |Stararchitectur 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 98.73
e
Single 8th 19:35 Sandown|Frontispiece 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 103.73
Single 8th 18:50 Making Light 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 91.23
Leopardstown
Single 8th 18:30 Sandown|Jukebox Jive 7.00 5.00 Win 1 18.00 96.23
Single 8th 16:00 Ripon Reinstorm 4.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 78.23
Single 8th 15:50 Bangor- |Paddy The 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 83.23
on-Dee Oscar
Single 8th 14:50 Bangor- |Whos De Baby 12.00 5.00 Win 1 44.00 88.23
on-Dee
Single 8th 14:10 Haydock |Critical 15.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 44.23
Thinking
Single 7th 21:05 Ripon Nathalie 4.00 5.00 Non-runner - 49.23
Single 7th 20:05 Ripon Flying Pursuit 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 49.23
Single 7th 19:25 Kempton |Arab Moon 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 54.23
(A.W)
Single 7th 19:05 Ripon Dance Teacher 3.25 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 14.23
Single 7th 17:55 Kempton |Fairway To 34.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 19.23
(A.W) Heaven
Single 7th 17:25 Sakhee's Jem 26.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 24.23
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 7th 16:55 Inshiraah 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 29.23
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 7th 16:30 Uttoxeter|Near To Tears 8.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 15.48
Single 7th 13:50 Cruise 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 20.48
\Wolverhampto [Tothelimit
n (A.W)
Single 6th 20:05 Mystic Sky 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 25.48
Southwell
Single 6th 19:20 Fontwell |Mille Nautique 4.00 5.00 Non-runner - 30.48
Single 6th 19:20 Fontwell |Morgan's Bay 17.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 30.48
Single 6th 17:50 Fontwell |Sisania 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 35.48
Single 6th 15:20 Askari 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 40.48
Yarmouth
Single 5th 16:55 Leicester|Bletchley 3.25 5.00 Win 1 9.56 5.48
Single 5th 16:10 Newton |Passmore 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -4.08
Abbot
Single 5th 15:40 Newton |Railway Storm 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 0.92
Abbot
Single 5th 14:40 Newton |Such A Legend 5.00 5.00 Non-runner - 5.92
Abbot
Single 4th 16:40 Listowel |Stadius 21.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 5.92
Single 4th 15:40 Listowel |Vienna Circle 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 10.92
Single 4th 15:15 Perth Salto Chisco 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 15.92
Single 4th 15:00 Gannicus 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 16.92




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Fakenham

Single 4th 14:20 Kolumbus 3.75 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -10.58
Kilbeggan

Single 3rd 19:10 Age Of 21.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -5.58
Newcastle Elegance
(A.W)

Single 3rd 17:30 Jonny Delta 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -0.58
Musselburgh

Single 3rd 17:20 Hexham |Magnolia Ridge 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 4.42

Single 3rd 17:00 Theatre Rouge 12.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 9.42
\Worcester

Single 3rd 15:40 Yeah Baby 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 14.42
Doncaster Yeah

Single 2nd 20:20 Bath Silverrica 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 19.42

Single 2nd 18:30 Livella Fella 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.67 24.42
Doncaster

Single 2nd 17:45 Bath Imphal 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 7.75

Single 2nd 16:45 Market |Blue Comet 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 12.75
Rasen

Single 2nd 16:00 Market |Moidore 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 17.75
Rasen

Single 2nd 14:50 Market |Minella 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 22.75
Rasen Forfitness

Single 1st 21:00 Ffos Las |Peppay Le 4.33 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -4.75

Pugh

Single 1st 20:40 Tobacco Road 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 0.25
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 1st 19:40 lllaunmore 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 5.25
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 1st 19:30 Ffos Las |Butlergrove 5.50 5.00 Win 1 20.25 10.25

King
Single 1st 18:30 Ffos Las |Belmount 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -10
Single 1st 18:00 Ffos Las |Qalinas 6.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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